—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

City Manager
Director Of Finance
Bookkeeper
Bookkeeper
Part-Time Office Help
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor

Treasurer

Other Positions Held City
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos
Dos Palos

Dos Palos

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$80,269
$71,158
$38,853
$33,101
$14,665
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800



