	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Dos Palos	Administration	\$80,269
2.	Director Of Finance		Dos Palos	Administration	\$71,158
3.	Bookkeeper		Dos Palos	Administration	\$38,853
4.	Bookkeeper		Dos Palos	Administration	\$33,101
5.	Part-Time Office Help		Dos Palos	Administration	\$14,665
6.	Councilmember		Dos Palos	Administration	\$1,800
7.	Councilmember		Dos Palos	Administration	\$1,800
8.	Councilmember		Dos Palos	Administration	\$1,800
9.	Councilmember		Dos Palos	Administration	\$1,800
10.	Mayor		Dos Palos	Administration	\$1,800
11.	Treasurer		Dos Palos	Administration	\$1,800